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12 July 2022

4Global plc

("4Global" or the "Company")

Director Share Purchase / PDMR Dealing

The Company has today been notified that Maeda Cinco S.L., a company in which the Company's Chief Executive Eloy Mazon
has an interest, purchased on 8 July and 11 July 2022 a total of 53,000 Ordinary Shares of 1p each in the Company at an average
price of 70.12 pence per share.

Following these transactions, Eloy Mazon has a beneficial interest in a total of 13,423,517 Ordinary Shares, (13,304,017 in his
own name and 119,000 in Maeda Cinco S.L.) representing, in aggregate, 50.95 per cent. of the Company's issued ordinary share
capital.

The notification below, made in accordance with the Market Abuse Regulation, provides further details in relation to the purchase
of Ordinary Shares.

NOTIFICATIONS AND PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF TRANSACTIONS BY PERSONS DISCHARGING MANAGERIAL
RESPONSIBILITIES AND PERSONS CLOSELY ASSOCIATED WITH THEM

 

1

 

Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated

 

a)

 

Name

 

 

Eloy Mazon

2

 

Reason for the notification

 

a)

 

Position/status

 

 

PDMR (Executive Director)

b)

 

Initial notification /Amendment

 

 

Initial notification

3

 

Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or
auction monitor

 

a)

 

Name

 

 

4Global Plc

b)

 

LEI

 

 

89450099YF5FU8P84Z25
 

https://www.londonstockexchange.com/
https://www.londonstockexchange.com/stock/4GBL/4global-plc


 

4

 

Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of
transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted

 

 

a)

 

Description of the financial
instrument, type of instrument

Ordinary shares of 1p each

Identification code GB00BLH36N37
 

b)

 

Nature of the transaction

 

 

Purchase of ordinary shares by Maeda Cinco S.L., a company in
which Mr Mazon has a beneficial interest.

c)

 

Price(s) and volume(s)

Price(s) Volume(s)

On 8 July 2022:

 

 

On 11 July 2022:

69.9p

70.0p

 

69.8p

69.82p

70.25p

71.70p

10,000

5,000

 

7,500

7,500

20,000

3,000

 

 

 

d)

 

Aggregated information

- Aggregated volume On 8 July 2022 - 15,000 shares at an average price of 69.93p

On 11 July 2022 - 38,000 shares at an average price of 70.19p

Total - 53,000 shares at an average price of 70.12p

- Total Price

e)

 

Date(s) of the transaction

 

 

8 July 2022 and 11 July 2022

f)

 

Place of the transaction

 

 

AIMX

 

**ENDS**

For further information please contact:

4GLOBAL c/o IFC Advisory

Eloy Mazon (CEO)   

Spark Advisory Partners - Nominated
Adviser

0203 368 3554

Neil Baldwin   

Oberon Capital - Broker 0203 179 5300

Michael Seabrook, Adam Pollock, Chris
Crawford

  

IFC Advisory  0203 934 6630

Graham Herring / Zach Cohen  

 

THIS ANNOUNCEMENT CONTAINS INSIDE INFORMATION AS STIPULATED UNDER THE UK VERSION OF
THE MARKET ABUSE REGULATION NO 596/2014 WHICH IS PART OF ENGLISH LAW BY VIRTUE OF THE
EUROPEAN (WITHDRAWAL) ACT 2018, AS AMENDED.  ON PUBLICATION OF THIS ANNOUNCEMENT VIA A
REGULATORY INFORMATION SERVICE, THIS INFORMATION IS CONSIDERED TO BE IN THE PUBLIC
DOMAIN.
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